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1 42129800206 SANJEEV KUMAR TARIKOPPA Depot Material Superintendent in Level 6 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 77155011 Stores PCMM/O/HQ/SWR Sr.Clerk

2 42113D00140 NAGENDRA KUMAR Depot Material Superintendent in Level 6 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 77155012 Stores PCMM/O/HQ/SWR Sr.Clerk

3 424N1350445 MANJAPPA POONAPPA LAMANI Chief Staff & Welfare Inspector in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 76155013 Personnel UBL Division S&WI

4 42129800477 VIMAL KUMAR SAXENA Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155014 Personnel PCPO/O/SWR Sr. Clerk

5 424N1251030 JAYASHREE JADHAV Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155015 Commercial PCCM/O/SWR Sr.Clerk

6 42612D00619 G SUJATHA Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155016 Personnel PCPO/O/SWR Jr. Clerk

7 424N1351126 TIRAKAPPA GADI Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155017 Electrical PCEE/O/SWR Genl. Asst.

8 424N1450262 SIDDAMMA ADIVEPPA TOKARKOLI Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155018 Personnel PCPO/O/SWR Genl. Asst.

9 42129800648 AMANCHERLA JANARDHANA SAI MADHUKAR Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155019 Personnel PCPO/O/SWR Sr. Clerk

10 42613200328 TALAPATI PRAVALIKA Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155020 Personnel PCPO/O/SWR Sr. Clerk

11 42612D00874 REKHA GANAPATI NAIK Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155021 Commercial PCCM/O/SWR Steno Gr.III

12 42445182310 YASHAVANTH KAREPPANAVAR Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155022 Commercial PCCM/O/SWR Jr. Clerk

13 42629800233 NAGAMANI MALLEPOINA Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155023 Commercial PCCM/O/SWR Jr. Clerk

14 424N1251190 BASAVARAJ G KALABHAVI Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155024 Commercial PCCM/O/SWR Jr. Clerk

15 42629800210 JACOB Y Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155025 Commercial PCCM/O/SWR Genl. Asst.

16 424N1350104 RAJU MULIMANI Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155026 Engineering PCE/O/SWR Genl. Asst.

17 42613D00227 MALLIKARJUN B SITIMANI Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155027 Personnel PCPO/O/SWR Genl. Asst.
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18 42612D00347 HASEENA SHAIK Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155028 Personnel PCPO/O/SWR Jr. Clerk

19  424N1050107 HARSHA MANJUNATH KUBASAD Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155029 Engineering PCE/O/SWR Jr. Clerk

20  421ZZ130023 ARIKA MARY Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155030 Personnel PCPO/O/SWR Sr. Clerk,

21  424N1251716 ASMABANU DAVANGERE Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155031 Stores PCMM/O/SWR Jr. Clerk

22 42429805921 DEEPAK KUMAR Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155032 Medical PCMD/O/SWR Sr. Clerk

23  424N1350919 JAIRAMANNA K Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155033 Personnel
PCPO/O/SWR 
Presently working in PCME/O/SWR

Sr. Clerk

24 42429802107 SHEELA MALLIGAWAD Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155034 Mechanical PCME/O/SWR Jr. Clerk

25  424N1350134 SUMA K KUDARIMOTI Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155035 Mechanical PCME/O/SWR Genl. Asst.

26 42529801620 THOMAS ABRAHAM S Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 82155036 TM/YPR TM/YPR TMM-I

27  42613D00425 M. RANJANNA NAIK Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155037 MYS Division Jr.Clerk

28  42612D00480 NAGARAJ BADIGER Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155038 MYS Division Tech-I, ESM

29 42612D00406 THIPPESWAMY.P Chief Staff & Welfare Inspector in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 76155039 MYS Division Tech-I

30  424N1350198 SHIVASHANKAR M Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155040
UBL Division now working at Law 
office/HQ

TM-II

31  42613D00315 BHEEMU SHANKAR Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155041 MYS Division TM-II

32  424N1350497 YAMANAPPA R K Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155042 UBL Division TM-III

33 42722070012 PENCHALPADU OBULAPATHI Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155043 UBLS Tech-I

34 42612D00642 VIJAY KUMAR Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155044 SBC Division Station Master
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35 42529801674 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155045 SBC Division Sr.GTMR

36 42504516253 SANTHOSHA S Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155046 SBC Division TM-II

37 42504516750 AMRESH KUMAR Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155047 SBC Division TM-I

38 421EZ050074 D. MARY MANI Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 75155048 PCPO/O/SWR S&WI

39 42129800477 VIMAL KUMAR SAXENA Office Superintendent in Level 6 20 LDCE HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 81155049 HQrs Sr.Clerk

40 424N1550311 B. JANNIES LEVIS Office Superintendent in Level 6 20 LDCE HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 81155050 UBL Division Sr.Clerk

41 42129800214 YASHVANTHA GOWDA H N Office Superintendent in Level 6 20 LDCE HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 81155051 HQrs Jr.Clerk

42 229803103 AVNISH KUMAR Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155052 CHC/O/MYS CHC

43 42629800686 AMIT SINGH CHAUHAN Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155053 SS/O/JRU/MYS SS

44 42629800661 UMMADISETTY MADHU Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155054 SS/O/HLK/MYS SS

45 42615D00239 BRAHM DEO YADAV Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155055 SS/O/ASK/MYS SS

46 42500108204 VINAY KUMAR VERMA Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155056 SS/O/HVL/MYS SS

47 42629800664 SUMIT KUMAR Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155057 SS/O/ASK/MYS SS

48 42607D00342 PAWAN KUMAR Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155058 SS/O/BLGA/MYS SS

49 42629800698 MANAS BHAGAT Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155059 SS/O/CHKE/MYS SS

50 42429802321 ANAND G R Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155060 SS/O/KMSI/MYS SS

51 42611D00143 RAM LAKHAN Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155061 SS/O/RNR/MYS SS
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52 42629800800 RAVI KUMAR MEENA Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155062 SS/O/HRR/MYS SS

53 42604382717 MADHAVA RAO B.K Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155063 SS/O/BYD/MYS SS

54 42629800799 BHOPAL MEENA Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155064 SS/O/KMPS/MYS SS

55 42629800729 MANISH KUMAR Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155065 CHC/O/MYS CHC

56 42500484989 ANJANAIAH M.S Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155066 SMR/O/GBD/SBC SMR

57 42529801512 VONTERU MUNICHANDRA Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155067 CHC/O/SBC CHC

58 42529801509 MANISH KUMAR Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155068 CHC/O/SBC CTNL

59 42629800730 RAHUL MUJAWDIYA Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155069 CHC/O/SBC CHC

60 42529801513 HARI KISHORI SARASWATI Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155070 CHC/O/SBC CTNL

61 42504618774 ANAND KUMAR MEENA Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155071 SMR/O/DKN/SBC SMR

62 42500485013 DILEEP KUMAR Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155072 SS/O/HSRA/SBC SS

63 42613D00025 ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155073 PCOM/O/HQ CTI

64 42614D99994 PUSHPALATA ORIKOTI Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155074 SS/UBL working at PCOM/O/HQ SS

65 42529801518 HALAPPA PARASAPPA BHAJANTI Instructor Operating in Level 7 HQ 18.03.2026 Hubballi 1 78155075 PCOM/O/HQ CHC

66 42429803437 GANESH KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255076 Operating UBL/HPT Pointsman-A

67 42429805463 KARMTHOT DINESH NAIK Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255077 Operating UBL/HPT Pointsman-A

68 42129800146 YERRABOINA SREENIVASULU Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255078 Operating UBL/HPT Pointsman-A
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69 424N1350222 RAFIYA A Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255079 Operating UBL/HPT Pointsman-A

70 424N1250318 DEENAMMA D Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255080 Operating UBL/HPT Pointsman-A

71 42445223910 SHIVAMURTHY S H Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255081 Operating UBL/SLM Pointsman-A

72 424N1251564 GOVINKA K Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255082 Operating UBL/BYC Pointsman-A

73 42612D01212 SAIDU SHALIM RAJU Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255083 Operating UBL/UBL Pointsman-A

74 424N1250712 NELAPARTHI NANI BABU Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255084 Operating UBL/KDN Pointsman-A

75 42612D00374 ASHOK CHALAWADI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255085 Operating UBL/SVNR Pointsman-A

76 424N1251600 MAHANTESH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255086 Operating UBL/KHTI Pointsman-A

77 42429803769 SURJAN KUMAR MEENA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255087 Operating UBL/TNGL CCTC

78 424N1350803 PARASHURAM M HARNAL Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255088 Operating UBL/LNBI Pointsman-A

79 42429801770 KULDEEP SINGH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255089 Operating UBL/VSG Pointsman-A

80 42615D00037 SURESH JAWALAKOTI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255090 Operating UBL/IDR Pointsman-A

81 424N1250381 UMARALI JAMADAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255091 Operating UBL/LHN Pointsman-A

82 42404514863 DHOOLAPPA MAVINAHALLI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255092 Operating UBL/LHN Pointsman-A

83 247IK130872 SOMASHEKHAR BUDIHAL Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255093 Operating UBL/LHN CCTC

84 42429803453 RAJU KUMAR RAY Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255094 Operating UBL/MRB Pointsman-A

85 424N1251908 MURARI LAL MEENA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255095 Operating UBL/LD CCTC
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86 42529800605 SHIVANAND HANAMANNAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255096 Operating UBL/BGM Pointsman-A

87 424N1250370 MEGU RATHOD Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255097 Operating UBL/KDGI Pointsman-B

88 42429805313 VITTAL LENKEPPA PUJAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255098 Operating UBL/KDGI Pointsman-A

89 424N1351046 YALLAPPA RANAPPAGOL Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255099 Operating UBL/KDGI Pointsman-A

90 42429803446 AMRENDRA KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255100 Operating UBL/RNJP Pointsman-A

91 424N1450646 SHIVALEELA SAUNAGAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255101 Operating UBL/UNK Pointsman-A

92 424N1351049 SHIVANAND JANGINAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255102 Operating UBL/BDKA Pointsman-A

93 424N1450012 VISHWANATH HADAPAD Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255103 Operating UBL/GDG Pointsman-A

94 424N1450013 BASAVARAJ S AINAPUR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255104 Operating UBL/BKIT Pointsman-A

95 424N1350758 YALLAPPA KOULAGI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255105 Operating UBL/MGD Pointsman-A

96 424N1350333 VITTAL ALNAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255106 Operating UBL/MGD Pointsman-A

97 42429805302 NAGAM M NADAF Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255107 Operating UBL/UBL Pointsman-A

98 424N1350359 RAMESH BHIMAPPA CHIPPALAKAITI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255108 Operating UBL/CNC Pointsman-A

99 424N1350364 PRAMOD T KOLIGUDDE Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255109 Operating UBL/CNC Pointsman-A

100 424REGMN187 SHARANAPPA BELLOLLI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255110 Operating UBL/KBL CCTC

101 42504517330 YAMANOORAPPA K Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255111 Operating UBL/HPT Pointsman-A

102 42429804504 CHANDRAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255112 Operating UBL/KTGG Pointsman-A
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103 42504517124 RANGAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255113 Operating UBL/GEBL Pointsman-A

104 424N1251966 NAGARAJ Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255114 Operating UBL/GGVT Pointsman-A

105 42613D00191 ANJANAYYA VIRUPAPUR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255115 Operating UBL/GGVT Pointsman-A

106 424N1350563 GANAPATI B KURI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255116 Operating UBL/VC Pointsman-A

107 245II130516 KADATHI RAJAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255117 Operating UBL/NDHI Pointsman-A

108 424N1350790 TIPPANNA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255118 Operating UBL/BLR Pointsman-A

109 424N1050046 RATHOD VIKIN VITTHAL Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255119 Operating UBL/KDGI Pointsman-A

110 424N1251445 PANDURANG GOUDA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255120 Operating UBL/LWR Pointsman-A

111 42400102539 GIRISH CHOUGALA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255121 Operating UBL/LWR Pointsman-A

112 424N1250978 DEVAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255122 Operating UBL/BJP Pointsman-A

113 42615D00267 MANJUNATH BHIRAPPA YADAWAD Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255123 Operating UBL/BJP Pointsman-A

114 42615D00272 MUTTAPPA MAGI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255124 Operating UBL/GED Pointsman-A

115 424N1350794 RAYAPPA HARIJAN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255125 Operating UBL/AYB Pointsman-A

116 424N1350763 KUMAR KALASAD Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255126 Operating UBL/HBS Pointsman-A

117 424N1251779 RAJESH KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255127 Operating UBL/CNR Pointsman-A

118 424N1251881 RAJESH NAIK Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255128 Operating UBL/BDKA Pointsman-A

119 424N1350636 CHANDRASHEKAR GOUDA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255129 Operating UBL/QLM Pointsman-A
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120 424N1251780 CHANDRASHEKHAR MOGER Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255130 Operating UBL/QLM Pointsman-A

121 424N1251308 RAMA GOND Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255131 Operating UBL/QLM Pointsman-A

122 424N1251781 GANESH KUPPA NAIK Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255132 Operating UBL/QLM Pointsman-A

123 424N1251361 NINGAPPA B KURI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255133 Operating UBL/SXB Pointsman-A

124 424N1450526 SHAIK MUNAWAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255134 Operating UBL/BYC Pointsman-A

125 424N1350295 BHEEMAPPA WALIKAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255135 Operating UBL/MGL Pointsman-A

126 424N1350496 BASAVARAJ C BHAGAVATHI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255136 Operating UBL/JRKT Pointsman-A

127 424N1350041 SHIVANAND BASAPPA BHAGAVATI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255137 Operating UBL/GNJ Pointsman-A

128 424N1250466 MALIKAJAN M ALLISBANAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255138 Operating UBL/CKR Pointsman-A

129 42400101472 SHIVARUDRA BEED Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255139 Operating UBL/CKR Pointsman-A

130 42404522928 BAHUBALI BOLI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255140 Operating UBL/CKR Pointsman-A

131 424N1250453 DUNDAPPA PAMADINNI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255141 Operating UBL/CKR Pointsman-A

132 424N1250634 BASAVARAJA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255142 Operating UBL/BGK Pointsman-A

133 424N1250628 PRASHANTA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255143 Operating UBL/BSRX Pointsman-A

134 424N1350239 MAGUNDAPPA NEKKARAGUNDI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255144 Operating UBL/BDM Pointsman-A

135 424N1350013 SHRIKANT Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255145 Operating UBL/BDM Pointsman-A

136 424N1351066 SOMASHEKHAR HULLIKERI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255146 Operating UBL/BDM Pointsman-A
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137 42529801804 ELEENA KALANGI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255147 Operating UBL/BMAP Pointsman-A

138 424N1350626 RAMESH GOUDA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255148 Operating UBL/QLM Pointsman-A

139 42504524494 SHIVARAJA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255149 Operating UBL/SNNR Pointsman-A

140 42615D00283 PARASHURAM DEVENDRAPPA PATIL Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255150 Operating UBL/BGK Pointsman-B

141 42429803778 PUDARI SUMALATHA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255151 Operating UBL/RDG Pointsman-A

142 424N1251357 HANAMANT D BANDIWADDAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255152 Operating UBL/UBL CCTC

143 42401026610 BASAVANTPAPPA MULIMANI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255153 Operating UBL/LMT CCTC

144 424N1350197 PAMPANNA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255154 Operating UBL/BDGU Pointsman-A

145 424N1350883 SOMALINGAPPA S DASANATTI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255155 Operating UBL/DEV Pointsman-A

146 424N1350177 SHIVARAJ Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255156 Operating UBL/YTG Pointsman-A

147 42429803889 MAN PANCH MEENA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255157 Operating UBL/YTG Pointsman-A

148 42429803458 RAMKARAN MEENA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255158 Operating UBL/HPT Pointsman-A

149 424N1350572 IRANNA NAGAPPA JAVALI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255159 Operating UBL/HLAR Pointsman-A

150 424N1350129 RANGAPPA Y MADAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255160 Operating UBL/HLAR Pointsman-A

151 42429801734 SUBHAS KOLI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255161 Operating UBL/MNL Pointsman-A

152 42629800163 RAGHAVENDRA MANKANI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255162 Operating UBL/GED Pointsman-B

153 424N1350049 GOPAL Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255163 Operating UBL/UGR Pointsman-A
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154 42400104354 SANNAPARASAPPA KALERI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255164 Operating UBL/BGM Pointsman-A

155 424N1350953 SHIVANAND P NAROOTI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255165 Operating UBL/BGM Pointsman-A

156 424N1350371 NAGESH YALLAPPA MADALI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255166 Operating UBL/BGM Pointsman-A

157 42400101183 PRAKASH KOTAGI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255167 Operating UBL/BGM CCTC

158 42529800647 MALLIKARJUN KANOJ Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255168 Operating UBL/BKIT Pointsman-B

159 424N1251999 SIDDARAM R DODDAMANI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255169 Operating UBL/IDR Pointsman-A

160 424N1250741 RAVIKIRAN V R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255170 Operating UBL/TBDM CCTC

161 42613D00356 SHILPA R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255171 Operating UBL/BAY Pointsman-B

162 424N1250868 KHALEEL SAB Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255172 Operating UBL/GDG CCTC

163 424N1252008 MAHANTESH VITTAL GARASANGI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255173 Operating UBL/LAPR Pointsman-B

164 424N1250974 LAXMAN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255174 Operating UBL/SIKI Pointsman-B

165 42400101412 BASAVAKIRAN MADIVALAPPA KONDAGULI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255175 Operating UBL/BJP CCTC

166 424N1350748 SHARANAPPA MADAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255176 Operating UBL/BNA CCTC

167 42429803473 ALI ASHKAR KS Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255177 Operating UBL/VSG CCTC

168 42429803460 ANANTHAKRISHNAN V Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255178 Operating UBL/VSG CCTC

169 42429803465 ARUN GOVIND S Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255179 Operating UBL/VSG CCTC

170 424N1252035 SACHIN M NARAYANKAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255180 Operating UBL/VJR Pointsman-A
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171 424N1351059 BALARAM SINGANNAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255181 Operating UBL/UBL CCTC

172 42429805310 SHREEKANTH SUTHAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255182 Operating UBL/BMAP Pointsman-A

173 424N1250459 TUKARAM DAYANAND KHATEDAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255183 Operating UBL/GKK Pointsman-A

174 42429805430 SAYED HYDER ALI H SAB Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255184 Operating UBL/SVM Pointsman-A

175 424N1251232 GAJENDRA B ASODE Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255185 Operating UBL/GPB CCTC

176 424N1250457 PARAGONDA KENCHANNAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255186 Operating UBL/GPB Pointsman-A

177 424N1251459 RAMA J KAMBLE Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255187 Operating UBL/GPB Pointsman-A

178 42429803776 ARUN KUMAR BHARTI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255188 Operating UBL/BAY CCTC

179 42615D00338 GOLLA VEERABHADRAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255189 Operating UBL/KYND Pointsman-A

180 424N1251500 CHANNAPPA INGALESHWAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255190 Operating UBL/HAPR Pointsman-B

181 424N1351221 MALLAYYA V SARAYANACHARI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255191 Operating UBL/KANR Pointsman-A

182 424N1350597 DAYANAND G Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255192 Operating UBL/HBI Pointsman-B

183 42429803472 RAVI KUMAR YADAV Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255193 Operating UBL/MRB CCTC

184 424N1251119 PARA SIVAIAH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255194 Operating UBL/BAY CCTC

185 424N1250404 ADIVE-PPA MADAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255195 Operating UBL/MGL Pointsman-A

186 42429805564 PRAJAY P KULKARNI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255196 Operating UBL/UBL Sr. TNC

187 42429803772 ARUN KUMAR YADAV Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255197 Operating UBL/RNJP Pointsman-A
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188 42429802097 NAVEENAKUMAR S DINNUMALE Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255198 Operating UBL/LKY Pointsman-A

189 424N1350205 SHIVA SHANKARAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255199 Operating UBL/JBGD Pointsman-A

190 424N1251949 MAHANTESH SAJJAN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255200 Operating UBL/JBGD Pointsman-A

191 42400482219 HALLI VANAJAKSHI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255201 Operating UBL/HPT Pointsman-A

192 424N1250754 BASAVARAJA V S Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255202 Operating UBL/HPT Pointsman-A

193 424N1450741 KRISHNMURTHI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255203 Operating UBL/CSM Pointsman-A

194 42429805566 MAHESH SUBHAS KOTABAGI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255204 Operating UBL/CLR Sr. TNC

195 42404513203 ASHOK HOSAMANI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255205 Operating UBL/SXB Pointsman-A

196 424N1350487 SABANNA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255206 Operating UBL/MGL Pointsman-A

197 42500484884 KALLAPPA MADAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255207 Operating UBL/MGL Pointsman-B

198 42504519990 SURESH LAMANI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255208 Operating UBL/MGL Pointsman-A

199 42613D00233 PARASAPPA GAREBAL Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255209 Operating UBL/BDM Pointsman-A

200 424N1350560 MAHANTESH WALEKAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255210 Operating UBL/KNP Pointsman-A

201 424N1351276 NINGANNA PUJERI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255211 Operating UBL/BGK Pointsman-A

202 424N1251163 KONDAIAH JANUMALA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255212 Operating UBL/OBM Pointsman-A

203 424N1450093 KAREPPA SIDDAPPA K Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255213 Operating UBL/SUL Pointsman-A

204 42629800451 MAHANTESH GUDAS Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255214 Operating UBL/BGM Pointsman-A
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205 42612D99968 BASAVARAJ GALEPPA S Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255215 Operating UBL/GDI Pointsman-A

206 42629800164 RUDRAPPA BASAPPA GUNAKI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255216 Operating UBL/MLP Pointsman-B

207 424N1251879 PANDURANG BHIKAJI MANTURGEKAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255217 Operating UBL/CLR Pointsman-A

208 42545312410 SHIVALINGAPPA GIRENNAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255218 Operating UBL/KRKP Pointsman-B

209 424N1251353 SHRINIVAS N ILIGER Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255219 Operating UBL/KRKP Pointsman-A

210 42529800436 GOVINDAPPA G Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255220 Operating UBL/KDN Pointsman-B

211 424N1252050 BASAPPA G DHUPAD Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255221 Operating UBL/DED Pointsman-A

212 424N1251462 VIKRAM SHANTAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255222 Operating UBL/BNP Pointsman-A

213 424N1251373 REVAPPA S BANAVI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255223 Operating UBL/GKK Pointsman-A

214 424N1350947 PAKIRAPPA S BANGENNAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255224 Operating UBL/LD Pointsman-A

215 42429801272 BASAVARAJ ANNIGERI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255225 Operating UBL/NVU Pointsman-A

216 424N1250960 SHIVANAND CHOUGALA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255226 Operating UBL/RBG Pointsman-A

217 42429803450 MITHLESH KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255227 Operating UBL/TLKL Pointsman-A

218 424N1350824 VEERABHADRAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255228 Operating UBL/JBGD Pointsman-A

219 424N1350622 VISHWANATH N GOUDA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 65255229 Operating UBL/VSG Pointsman-A

220 42429805979 RAKESH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255230 Commercial UBL/UBL SRCCTC/SL/UBL

221 42429806022 VIKRAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255231 Commercial UBL/BGM Sr.CCTC/SL/BGM
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222 42429806019 KRISHAN KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255232 Commercial UBL/KSNS SR.CCTC/ KSNK

223 42429807016 PRINCE KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255233 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr.cctc/UBL

224 42429805986 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255234 Commercial UBL/UBL srcctc/sl/ubl

225 42429805989 ASHISH TIWARY Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255235 Commercial UBL/GPB SR.CCTC/GPB

226 42429805988 MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255236 Commercial UBL/VSG Sr.CCTC/VSG

227 42529805249 KUSH GANGWAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255237 Commercial UBL/VSG Sr.cctc/vsg

228 42429806003 ASHISH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255238 Commercial UBL/UBL srcctc/Po/Ubl

229 42429807120 RISHIKESH DUBEY Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255239 Commercial UBL/NVU Sr. CCTC/NVU

230 42429806015 HARSH MALLAPPA KAMAGOUDA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255240 Commercial UBL/BGM Sr.CCTC/BO/BGM

231 42429803395 NANDKISHOR KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255241 Commercial UBL/TNGL Sr.CCTC/BO/TNGL

232 42429805993 PASUPUREDDI MANIKANTA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255242 Commercial UBL/BAY SRCCTC/SL/BAY

233 42429806959 ADOTHU RAMBABU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255243 Commercial UBL/BAY Sr.CCTC/SL/BAY

234 42429805995 ANKIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255244 Commercial UBL/UBL sr.CCTC/SL/UBL

235 42429806006 GUNDUBOGULA VEERA MANI KANTA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255245 Commercial UBL/TBDM Sr.CCTC/TBDM

236 42429806025 MANISH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255246 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr.CCTC/SL/UBL/D2

237 42429805975 JASWANT SINGH RATHORE Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255247 Commercial UBL/RNJP SR.CCTC/RNJP

238 42429805998 GUTTULA MANOJKUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255248 Commercial UBL/BAY Sr.CCTC /BO/BAY
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239 42429805973 PALLI RAMESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255249 Commercial UBL/BAY Sr.CCTC/RO/BAY

240 42429806008 GYAN SINGH RAWAT Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255250 Commercial UBL/DWR Sr.CCTC/BO/DWR

241 42429806011 SIRUSUPALLI V S BHARATH CHANDRA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255251 Commercial UBL/BAY Sr.CCTC/PO/BAY

242 42429805972 AJAYA KUMAR MAHANKUDA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255252 Commercial UBL/PKL Sr. CCTC/PKL

243 42429805987 PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255253 Commercial UBL/VSG Sr.CCTC/PO/VSG

244 42429803282 GAUTAM KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255254 Commercial UBL/UBL SRCCTC/SL/UBL

245 42429806023 AMIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255255 Commercial UBL/RBG SRCCTC/RBG

246 42429806010 AMIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255256 Commercial UBL/BGM SRCCTC/SL/BGM

247 42429806018 PATHIVADA SANTHOSH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255257 Commercial UBL/GIN Sr.CCTC /MKPG/Gin

248 42429806016 ANKIT CHAUHAN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255258 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr.CCTC/STN/UBL

249 42429802783 J.K.ASWIN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255259 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr.CCTC/SL/UBL

250 42429802791 SACHIN CHANDRSHEKHAR DESAI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255260 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr.CCTC/SL/UBL

251 42429806005 VIJAY V GOPAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255261 Commercial UBL/GGVT Sr. CCTC/GGVT

252 42429807013 MADANNAGARI RAJANNA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255262 Commercial UBL/RNJP Sr.CCTC/RNJP

253 42429802790 RANJIT SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255263 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr.CCTC/SL/UBL

254 15215MAS079 PRAVEENKUMAR ARIWED Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255264 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC/CCOR/UBL

255 42429803262 S PRAVEEN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255265 Commercial UBL/RDG Sr CCTC/RDG
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256 42429803805 VICKY KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255266 Commercial UBL/BGM sr.cc-tc/BGM/PLS

257 42429806028 MAHABOOBSAB Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255267 Commercial UBL/BNA Sr CCTC/BNA

258 42429803248 SATISHKUMAR N Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255268 Commercial UBL/BNHT Sr CCTC/BNHT

259 42429805678 DANAMMA C CHICHAKANDI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255269 Commercial UBL/DWR Sr CCTC/DWR

260 42429802792 VIJAY Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255270 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr CCTC/SL/UBL

261 42429803227 KADALI DURGAPRASAD Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255271 Commercial UBL/BAY Sr.CCTC/GS/BAY

262 42429805982 TALIB KHAN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255272 Commercial UBL/VSG SR CCTC/VSG/SL

263 42429805992 RAMLAGAN JHA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255273 Commercial UBL/GPB SR.CCTC/GPB

264 42429805976 MOHAN LAL SAINI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255274 Commercial UBL/BJP SR.CCTC/BJP/SL

265 42429805977 DANISH JAMA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255275 Commercial UBL/VSG SR.CCTC/SL/VSG

266 42429803161 ABHISHEK KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255276 Commercial UBL/VSG SR.CCTC/VSG/SL

267 42429805984 MUKESH MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255277 Commercial UBL/BGM SR. CCTC/BGM

268 42429806958 SAURAV RAJ Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255278 Commercial UBL/VSG SR.CCTC/VSG/SL

269 42429803264 MANISH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255279 Commercial UBL/UBL SR. CCTC/CCOR/UBL

270 42429803064 ASHISH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255280 Commercial UBL/KBL SR.CCTC/KBL

271 42429805985 ANURAG CHOUDHARY Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255281 Commercial UBL/JSWT SR.CCTC/JSWT

272 42429802915 RAJEEV PASWAN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255282 Commercial UBL/BNHT SR.CCTC/BNHT
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273 42429805676 SUNITA H K Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255283 Commercial UBL/GDG Sr.CCTC/GDG

274 42429805999 MOHAMMAD RUKHSAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255284 Commercial UBL/PKL Sr. CCTC/PKL

275 42429806950 AVINASH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255285 Commercial UBL/VSG srcctc /SL/ vsg

276 42429807014 DABLU KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255286 Commercial UBL/VSG srcctc/ SL/ vsg

277 42429806947 AJEET NIDHI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255287 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/BO/UBL

278 42429807018 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255288 Commercial UBL/BJP SR CCTC/SL/BJP

279 42429806961 MUKESH KUMAR MAHAVAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255289 Commercial UBL/UBL SRCCTC/SL/UBL

280 42429806965 DEEPAK Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255290 Commercial UBL/GDG SRCCTC/GDG

281 42429806956 SURYAWANSHI AAKASH DATTU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255291 Commercial UBL/UBL SRCCTC/BO/UBL

282 42429806964 LOKHANDE PRATIKSHA SHAMRAO Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255292 Commercial UBL/UBL SRCCTC/RO/UBL

283 42429803062 VANTAKU KRISHNAVENI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255293 Commercial UBL/BAY SrCCTC/BAY/STN TC

284 42429806942 RAVI KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255294 Commercial UBL/BJP SR.CCTC/BO/BJP

285 42929800104 AMIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255295 Commercial UBL/GKK SRCCTC/GKK

286 42429805990 UDAY KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255296 Commercial UBL/UBL SR CCTC/SL/UBL

287 42429806946 RAMESH VELIP Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255297 Commercial UBL/STN Sr CCTC/TE/STN/LD

288 42429806954 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255298 Commercial UBL/BAY SR CCTC /SL/BAY

289 42429805983 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255299 Commercial UBL/VSG SR.CCTC/SL/VSG
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290 42429805980 RISHABH RAJ Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255300 Commercial UBL/VSG SR CCTC/SL/VSG

291 42429803447 RASBIHARI KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255301 Commercial UBL/UBL SR CCTC/CCOR/UBL

292 42429803404 SHUBHNATH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255302 Commercial UBL/DJR SR CCTC DAJ

293 42429803382 MANKHUSH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255303 Commercial UBL/JSWT SRCCTC/JSWT

294 42429803410 VENKATESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255304 Commercial UBL/BAY SRCCTC/BO/BAY

295 42429803217 K MAHESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255305 Commercial UBL/HPT SR.CCTC/HPT

296 42429803198 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255306 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

297 42429803061 OM KUMAR RAHUL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255307 Commercial UBL/GDG SR CCTC/GDG

298 42429803454 AMIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255308 Commercial UBL/BAY SR.CCTC/SL/BAY

299 42429803130 SUMIT KUMAR PATI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255309 Commercial UBL/KNO SRCC/TC/KNO

300 42429803851 PINTU KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255310 Commercial UBL/UBL SR CCTC/SL/UBL

301 42429803174 PANKAJ KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255311 Commercial UBL/IDR SRCCTC/IDR

302 42429805974 SHIVAM KUMAR BARNWAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255312 Commercial UBL/BJP SR CCTC/SL/ BJP

303 15215MAS266 RAVUTAPPA RAJAPUR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255313 Commercial UBL/BGK SRCCTC/BGK

304 42429806970 SUBHASH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255314 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr CCTC/SL/UBL

305 329810994 HARISH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255315 Commercial UBL/HPT SR.CCTC/SQD/HPT

306 42429806951 DALJEET SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255316 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL
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307 42429807012 KUNDAN KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255317 Commercial UBL/GDI Sr.CCTC/GDI

308 42429807017 DESHRAJ MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255318 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

309 42429806029 BORAMMA D METI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255319 Commercial UBL/BDM SR.CCTC/BDM

310 42429808143 VITTAL MADAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255320 Commercial UBL/KNP SR.CCTC/KNP

311 42429806966 CHHOTU RAM MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255321 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

312 424N0950087 BAIKADI ANANDAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255322 Commercial UBL/BAY SR.CCTC/SL/BAY

313 42429806963 UPENDRA PRASAD SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255323 Commercial UBL/UBL SRCCTC/SL/UBL

314 42429806969 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255324 Commercial UBL/UBL SRCCTC/SL/UBL

315 42429806944 DEVMUNI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255325 Commercial UBL/TVL Sr.CCTC/TVL

316 42429806004 PRAVEEN KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255326 Commercial UBL/HPT Sr.CCTC/HPT

317 42429806012 VEMPALLI GHOUSE LAZAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255327 Commercial UBL/BAY SR.CCTC/SL/BAY

318 42429806017 SONU YADAV Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255328 Commercial UBL/UBL SR. CCTC/SL/UBL

319 42429804092 BOYA GAVISIDDA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255329 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr CCTC

320 42429803517 ANUJ KUMAR VERMA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255330 Commercial UBL/UBL SRCCTC/SL/UBL

321 42429805663 VISHWANATH N GADAD Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255331 Commercial UBL/BJP SR/CCTC/SL/BJP

322 42429808141 SHUBHAM KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255332 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/STN/UBL

323 42429806957 ROSHAN KUMAR JHA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255333 Commercial UBL/UBL SR. CCTC/SL/UBL
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324 42429805994 HARISHANKAR KUMAR SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255334 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

325 42429806960 BISWANATH PATRA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255335 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC/SL/UBL

326 42429805981 SUMIT KUMAR JAISWAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255336 Commercial UBL/VSG SR CCTC/SL/VSG

327 42429802724 DEVADANAM T Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255337 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

328 42429804374 MADAN MOHAN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255338 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

329 42429804378 UTTAM GOWDA V Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255339 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

330 42429802836 ASHRAF ALI KITTUR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255340 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/STN/UBL

331 42429804376 SOMANNA KP Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255341 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

332 42429805671 VEERESHA B Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255342 Commercial UBL/KGW Sr.CCTC/Goods/KGW

333 42429802955 VINAYA KUMAR NERUSU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255343 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC/PO/UBL

334 42429803119 SUBIN M Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255344 Commercial UBL/VSG Sr. CCTC/BO/VSG

335 42429803522 DEVANAND KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255345 Commercial UBL/VSG Sr. CCTC/STN/VSG

336 42429803242 CHETAN KARENNAVAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255346 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

337 42429803124 RINKI KUMARI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255347 Commercial UBL/BGM Sr. CCTC/SL/BGM

338 42429803489 LOKESH MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255348 Commercial UBL/SKVL Sr. CCTC/SKVL

339 42429801375 KAMLESH MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255349 Commercial UBL/IDR Sr. CCTC/IDR

340 42429803177 AMIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255350 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC
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341 42429803172 VIKASH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255351 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

342 42429802964 SUMIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255352 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

343 42429803087 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255353 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

344 42429808103 KANHAIYA MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255354 Commercial UBL/BJP Sr cctc/SL/bjp

345 42407811494 BASAVARAJ M KADAGAD Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255355 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

346 424N1351222 BASAVARAJ J PUJAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255356 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

347 42529802124 SHIDRAMAPPA NAROODI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255357 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

348 42429805679 KAVERI NEELAPPA MURANAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255358 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC/UBL

349 42429805677 ARJUNKUMAR NAIK Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255359 Commercial UBL/MBIV Sr.CCTC/GOODS/MBIV

350 42429802729 KAVITARANI GURAYYA KALLU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255360 Commercial UBL/DWR SR CCTC/BO/DWR

351 42429802726 RISHAB S BENDIGERI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255361 Commercial UBL/UBL SR CCTC/SL/UBL

352 42429802793 MANJUNATH MARATI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255362 Commercial UBL/UBL
SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

353 42429804093 ANTHONY MARVEL AUGUSTINE Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255363 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

354 42429804377 VIVEK M MEDAR. Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255364 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr.cctc/SL/UBL

355 15215MAS235 SAHADEV BELAGALI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255365 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

356 42429805817 SEEMA RAJASHEKAR HOSAMANI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255366 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

357 42429805812 DIVYA KARNAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255367 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC
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358 42429805997 AMIT KUMAR TIWARY Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255368 Commercial UBL/QLM SR.CCTC/QLM

359 506017216 PARAPPA MOORDI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255369 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

360 42429806943 SHILPA E P  Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255370 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

361 42429807011 DEEPAK KUMAR  Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255371 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

362 424N1250429 MAHENDRA SINGH LUGARIA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255372 Commercial UBL/BJP Sr. CCTC/BJP

363 42429806001 SANJAY SINGH  Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255373 Commercial UBL/SMLI Sr. CCTC/SMLI

364 42429804471 BRIJESH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255374 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

365 42504693450 B NARASINGA RAO Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255375 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

366 42407353250 KIRAN KUMAR NARAGUNDE Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255376 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

367 42429803158 AMAN DEEP Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255377 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

368 42429803411 SHASHANK HULAGANNAVAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255378 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

369 42429803273 RAJU KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255379 Commercial UBL/UBL SR.CCTC/SL/UBL

370 42429803512 ANAND KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255380 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

371 42429803233 SHRIRAM MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255381 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

372 42429803012 SACHIN KUMAR RAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255382 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

373 42429808142 CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA  Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255383 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

374 42400483626 NAVEEN KUMAR SURESH TELKAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255384 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC
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375 424N1351060 ASHOK WADDARAKAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255385 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

376 424N1250990 ANAND Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255386 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

377 42529800892 VINAYAK BASAPUR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255387 Commercial UBL/BJP Sr cctc/SL/bjp

378 424N1252299 SHASHEEKANT KATTIMANI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255388 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

379 424N1450600 BALESHI RAMA KHANDORE Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255389 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

380 424N1252221 RAVIKUMAR B Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255390 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

381 42429802731 ANIL MANGLAW Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255391 Commercial UBL/BJP Sr cctc/SL/bjp

382 42429802729 MALAPPA MURTANNAVAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255392 Commercial UBL/BJP Sr cctc/SL/bjp

383 42429804327 VENKAPPA S KENGALGUTTI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255393 Commercial UBL/BJP Sr cctc/SL/bjp

384 42429804931 B  SARAVANAN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255394 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

385 42429804375 YODHAN HRUDAY G S Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255395 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr.cctc/SL/UBL

386 42429804476 VINIT S Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255396 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

387 24229802839 RAJESHWARI DOLLI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL UBL 17.03.2026 Hubballi 2 63255397 Commercial UBL/UBL Sr. CCTC

388 42407660066 CHANDRAKANT HUBBALLI Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 80255398 Mechanical UBL /UBL  Sr.Tech/C&W

389 42407660170 DANAPPA Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 80255399 Mechanical UBL/HPT  Sr.Tech/C&W

390 42407659957 M.RAMA RAO Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 80255400 Mechanical UBL/HPT  Sr.Tech/C&W

391 42407655502 VENKATESH BHANDARI Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 80255401 Mechanical UBL/UBL  Sr.Tech/C&W
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392 424N0750329 SRINIVASULU SHIRASATE Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 80255402 Mechanical UBL/UBL  Sr.Tech/C&W

393 424N1050141 M,EMMANUEL Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 80255403 Mechanical UBL/CLR  Sr.Tech/C&W

394 424N0650084 ISHWARA NAIK N Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 80255404 Mechanical UBL/VSG  Sr.Tech/C&W

395 424N0650085 HARISH NAIK Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 80255405 Mechanical UBL/VSG  Sr.Tech/C&W

396 424N0650086 VENUGOPALA B Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 80255406 Mechanical UBL/VSG  Sr.Tech/C&W

397 42610D00151 KUMAR.S. BAMMIGATTI Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255407 Electrical TLD/UBL Helper 

398 424N1450560 DEVAGAJA.B Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255408 Electrical TLD/UBL Helper 

399 424N1450419 MEHATAB PARIVIN .G. SHIRUR Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255409 Electrical TLD/UBL Helper

400 424N1450630 NAVEEN DEVADIGA Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255410 Electrical TL/ VSG Helper

401 424N1450685 VEERUPAKSHAPPA NAGARAHALLI Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255411 Electrical TLD/UBL Helper

402 424N1550430 VIVEKANAND NADURMATH Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255412 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

403 424N1550147 VISHNUKUMAR KULKARNI Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255413 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

404 424N1350485 MALLIGEBAI  PATIL Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255414 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

405 424N1450355 DAVALSAB. KASIM KHANAVAR Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255415 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

406 424N1350807 DIWANSAB. NADAF Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255416 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

407 424N1350503 MANOHAR NAIK Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255417 Electrical TLD/ VSG Helper

408 424N1350605 SHIVARAJ  NAIK Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255418 Electrical TL/ VSG Helper
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409 42500455110 MANJUNATH  K. Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255419 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

410 42429805509 SALAMA USTAD Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255420 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

411 42429807199 ANAND  Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255421 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

412 42429807194  HANUMANT LAL PANDEY Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255422 Electrical TLD/ VSG Helper

413 42429807523  MONAJIR ANASARI Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255423 Electrical TLD/ CLR Helper

414 42429807516  RAMESH KUMAR Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255424 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

415 42429807514 RAJU KUMAR Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255425 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

416 42429807748 PRAVEEN . H. WALIKAR Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255426 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

417 42429807746  SANDEEP GORAKHANATH YARAKALA Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 84255427 Electrical TLD/ UBL Helper

418 42900821521 PREM KUMAR . D   Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255428 Electrical UBL/M/ UBL Sr.Tech/PL 

419 424N0500452 CHANNAIAH MANDADI Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255429 Electrical UBL//M/ UBL Sr.Tech/PL

420 424N1050161 JYOTIBA LABBE Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255430 Electrical UBL/GPB     Sr.Tech/PL     

421 424N0550207 MAHAMMAD HAYAT KHALANDAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255431 Electrical UBL/M/ UBL Sr.Tech/PL

422 424N0550209 MASTANVALLI SHAIK JEELANI  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255432 Electrical UBL/Sr.DEE/O/UBL Sr.Tech/TL

423 REGAM143 AMEER M TALIKOTI Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255433 Electrical UBL/GDG Tech/I/TL

424 424N1251737 KASIMALA PRASAD Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255434 Electrical UBL/M/HPT Tech/I/PL

425 424N1251104 VENKANNA L LAMANI Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255435 Electrical UBL//M/UBL Tech/I/PL
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426 42429800593 KUNDAN KUMAR GAUTHAM Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255436 Electrical UBL/VSG Tech/I/PL

427 424N1150234 MANAS RANJAN GAHAN   Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255437 Electrical UB/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

428 424N1351739 ANURADHA HUVINAVAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255438 Electrical UBL/M/HPT Tech/I/PL

429 42429802647 RAGHAVENDRA PUNDALEEK BANKAD Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255439 Electrical UBL/M/GDG Tech/I/PL

430 42429803816 NANDLAL MAHTO Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255440 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

431 42500107879  MANJUNATHA GOUDA Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255441 Electrical UBL/VSG Tech/I/TLD

432 42429804317 SUDHIR KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255442 Electrical UBL/VSG Tech/I /TLD

433 42429804309  VIVEK KUMAR CHAURASIYA Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255443 Electrical UBL/TLD/UBL Tech/I/TLD

434 42429803821 IBRAHIM A Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255444 Electrical UBL/PL/VSG Tech/I/TL

435 42429802842 AMMADASABA S.VALI            Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255445 Electrical UBL/M/GDG Tech/I/PL

436 42429804285 ANAND KUMAR ANAND              Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255446 Electrical UBL/ M/UBL Tech/I/PL

437 42429804274 ARIYAN KETU Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255447 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

438 42429804275 VIVEK KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255448 Electrical UBL/Sr. DEE/O/UBL Tech/I/PL

439 42429804276 VARUN KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255449 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

440 42429804589 SAGAR SANGAM SWAIN Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255450 Electrical UBL/TLD/UBL Tech/I /TL

441 42429804549 DEEPANKAR RANJAN      Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255451 Electrical UBL/TLD/UBL Tech/I/TL

442 42429804512 RAGHVENDRA SINGH                 Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255452 Electrical UBL/TLD/UBL Tech/I/TL 
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443 42429804513  PRABHANJAN KUMAR               Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255453 Electrical UBL/TLD/UBL Tech/I/TL

444 42429804595  PREM SHANKAR SINGH             Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255454 Electrical UBL/TLD/UBL Tech/I/TL

445 42429804514 AAMIR ALI  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255455 Electrical UBL/TLD/UBL Tech/I/TL

446 42429804526 DINESH  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255456 Electrical UBL/ TLD/UBL Tech/I/TL

447 42429804518 ASHISH KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255457 Electrical UBL/VSG Tech/I/TLD

448 42429804602  MD.JABIULLAH Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255458 Electrical UBL /M/UBL Tech/I/PL

449 42429804603 DIWAKAR KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255459 Electrical UBL/HPT Tech/I/PL

450 42429804605  ASHARAF ALI Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255460 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

451 42429804606 VIPIN SHARMA  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255461 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

452 42429804818 SYED MAHABOOB BASHA Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255462 Electrical UBL /M/UBL Tech/I/PL

453 42429804607 DEEPAK KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255463 Electrical UBL /M/UBL Tech/I/PL

454 42429804608 SANTHOSH KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255464 Electrical UBL/ M/UBL Tech/I/PL

455 42429804609 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255465 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

456 42429804611 ROHIT KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255466 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

457 42429804619 KUNDAN KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255467 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

458 42429804621 CHANDAN KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255468 Electrical UBL/ VSG Tech/I/PL

459 42429804622 PRAKASH CHAUHAN Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255469 Electrical UBL/ VSG Tech/I/PL
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460 42429804612 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255470 Electrical UBL/VSG Tech/I/PL

461 42429804613 AMIT KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255471 Electrical UBL/ CLR Tech/I/PL

462 42429804614 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH           Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255472 Electrical UBL/VSG Tech/I/PL

463 42429804615 CHANDAN KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255473 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

464 42429804616 RAKESH KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255474 Electrical UBL /M/UBL Tech/I/PL

465 42429804618  LAL CHAND GURJAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255475 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/I/PL

466 42429804624 AVINASH KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255476 Electrical UBL /LD Tech/I/PL

467 42429804930 ANANT KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255477 Electrical UBL/CLR Tech/I/PL

468 42429804630 VIRENDRA KUMAR NAGAR            Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255478 Electrical UBL/HPT Tech/I/PL

469 15329803774 RAM SINGH BAIRWA Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255479 Electrical UBL/VSG Tech/II/PL

470 42429804520 MADESH KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255480 Electrical UBL/VSG Tech/II/TLD

471 42429804522 ROHIT KUMAR  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255481 Electrical UBL/VSG Tech/II/TL

472 42429804626  SITARAM PRAJAPAT Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255482 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/II/PL

473 42429804627 RAVI KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255483 Electrical UBL/HPT Tech/II/PL

474 42429804628 NEETISH KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255484 Electrical UBL/HPT Tech/II/PL

475 42429804631 SAHAB SINGH JATAV Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255485 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/II/PL

476 42429804633 SONU KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255486 Electrical UBL/BJP Tech/II/PL
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477 42429804929 PRAKASH CHAND  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255487 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/II/PL

478 42429804635 JITENDRA RAJAK Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255488 Electrical UBL/ GDG Tech/II/PL

479 42429804708 AMRIT KUMAR BAIRWA Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255489 Electrical UBL/W/UBL Tech/II/PL

480 42429804537 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255490 Electrical UBL/TLD/UBL Tech/II/TL

481 42429804637 SURAJ KUMAR MEENA  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255491 Electrical UBL/M/BJP Tech/III/PL

482 42429804638 AMIT KUMAR MEENA Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255492 Electrical UBL/ M/BAY Tech/III/PL

483 42429805341 BANSEERAM BAIRWA  Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255493 Electrical UBL/ TLD/UBL Tech/III/TL

484 42429805502 SAHEB KUMAR Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255494 Electrical UBL/M/UBL Tech/III/PL

485 42429804113 BATTINI MADHAVI Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 79255495 Electrical UBL/M/BAY Tech/III/PL

486 424N1450417 VINAYAK RAMA PATGAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255496 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

487 424N1450705 DAVOOD .A. DESAI Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255497 Electrical /AC/BGM Helper

488 424REGPDR38 MARUTI SHIVAPPA SUNAGAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255498 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

489 42429801654 ALLAMAPRABHU DEVARANAVADAGI Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255499 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

490 42429801657 RAVI BHAGAVANT  YALAGUD Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255500 Electrical AC/BGM Helper

491 42429801659 NAGARAJA J.M Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255501 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

492 42429801679 SHANKAR NAIK Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255502 Electrical AC/BGM Helper

493 245II190787 GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255503 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper
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494 424N1351171 AMOGHASIDDA GADAVE Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255504 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

495 42529802712 DILEEPA KUMAR KSHATRI .C Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255505 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

496 8029800037 DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255506 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

497 42429807200 HANSRAJ CHOUDHARY Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255507 Electrical AC/VSG Helper

498 42429806236 BITTU KUMAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255508 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

499 42429806226 MRITUNJAY RAJ Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255509 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

500 42429806817 AMARDEEP KUMAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255510 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

501 42429806810 ANKUR KUSHWAHA Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255511 Electrical AC/BGM Helper

502 42429806815 HARENDER PAL Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255512 Electrical AC/BGM Helper

503 42429806225 SHIVANAND ARJUN KURUBAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255513 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

504 42429806816 CHENIGA SRINIVASA RAO Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255514 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

505 42429807212 PRASENJIT PAUL Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255515 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

506 42429807216 KUMAR KOULAPURE Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255516 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

507 42429806243 ANUJ KUMAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255517 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

508 42429806809 PERUGU GOPICHANDRUDU Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255518 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

509 42429806812 KOTHA UDAY KUMAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255519 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

510 42612D00726 RAKESH GOVEKAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255520 Electrical AC/UBL Helper
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511 42429807197 VISHWANATH IRANNA PASCHAPUR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255521 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

512 42429807507 SATYENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255522 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

513 42429807500 SANJEEV KUMAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255523 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

514 42429807520 RAJEEV KUMAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255524 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

515 42429807511 BHOODEV Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255525 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

516 42429807519 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255526 Electrical AC/BGM Helper

517 42429807518 DEEPAK KUMAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255527 Electrical AC/BGM Helper

518 42429807558 PINTU KUMAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255528 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

519 42429807643 SUBHA GHARAMI Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255529 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

520 42429807662 NIRMAL VERMA Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255530 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

521 4249807663 MANOHARE JAYAPAL BABARAO Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255531 Electrical AC/BGM Helper

522 42429807642 ROHIT KUMAR Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255532 Electrical AC/UBL Helper

523 42429807644 HANSRAJ GAHNOLIYA Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE UBL 18.03.2026 Hubballi 2 83255533 Electrical TL-AC/VSG Helper

524 42529801766 MYTHRI V Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455534 Commercial PRS/SBC Sr CCTC

525 42529802997 SUMANA BALU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455535 Commercial PG CELL/SBC Sr CCTC

526 42529801656 SANJAY KUMAR R K Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455536 Commercial NYH Sr CCTC

527 42529801655 MUDDULAPPA CHANDRABABU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455537 Commercial KPN Sr CCTC
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528 42529801597 KARTHIK BASAGONDAPPA IHOLLY Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455538 Commercial YPR/STN Sr CCTC

529 42529801598 JESSE SANDESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455539 Commercial CTI/O/SBC Sr CCTC

530 42529801616 ARUN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455540 Commercial YPR/STN Sr CCTC

531 42529801600 CHAKALI UPENDRA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455541 Commercial CTI/O/SBC Sr CCTC

532 42529801596 MANISH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455542 Commercial YPR/STN Sr CCTC

533 42529801660 M. KALAIVANAN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455543 Commercial SBC/STN Sr CCTC

534 42529801693 MOGILI LOHITH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455544 Commercial CTI/O/SBC Sr CCTC

535 42529801730 GOMATHI. S Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455545 Commercial CTI/O/SBC Sr CCTC

536 42529801692 HARSHITHA JAYARAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455546 Commercial CTI/O/BNC Sr CCTC

537 42529801667 RAJA KUNDU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455547 Commercial SBC/STN Sr CCTC

538 42529801765 KALYANA SUNDARAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455548 Commercial HSRA Sr CCTC

539 53120164231 V.DEEPIKA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455549 Commercial CTI/O/BNC Sr CCTC

540 42429801610 REDDI VENKATA PRASAD Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455550 Commercial CTI/O/SMVB Sr CCTC

541 42429803151 RAVI K Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455551 Commercial SQD/SBC Sr CCTC

542 42429803815 SUSHIL KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455552 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

543 42429803492 SAIKAT KUMAR SAMANTA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455553 Commercial NMGA Sr CCTC

544 42529801895 MD SHAHID KAUSHAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455554 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC
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545 42929800129 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455555 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

546 42629800949 LABEEB U Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455556 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

547 42629800941 KANURI LAKSHMAN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455557 Commercial GDP Sr CCTC

548 42429803105 ANISH KUMAR GAUTAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455558 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

549 42529802322 KABILA SIVA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455559 Commercial KPN Sr CCTC

550 42429803103 PRITAM YADAV Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455560 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

551 42629801421 GULAM GILANI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455561 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

552 42529802444 MYLE THIMMARAJU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455562 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

553 42529802525 AKASH SHARMA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455563 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

554 51400087572 SANJEEV KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455564 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

555 42629801375 PRAVIND KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455565 Commercial MYA Sr CCTC

556 42629801014 ANKESH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455566 Commercial TK Sr CCTC

557 42629801166 UMAKANT KUMAR YADAV Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455567 Commercial MLO Sr CCTC

558 TR350710018 JITENDRA KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455568 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

559 42529802047 BHOLA SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455569 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

560 TR350710020 RAMNIVASH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455570 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

561 42529802426 BASAVARAJA Y Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455571 Commercial TK Sr CCTC
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562 42529802755 AVINASH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455572 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

563 42529802398 BRIJESH KUMAR MAURYA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455573 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

564 42529802503 AVADH NARAYAN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455574 Commercial MYA Sr CCTC

565 42429803836 MILAN KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455575 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

566 42529802496 SAJAN KHURANA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455576 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

567 42629800976 ANAND KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455577 Commercial PCV/PRS Sr CCTC

568 42629801388 ATUL PRAKASH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455578 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

569 42529802128 MITHUN KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455579 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

570 42629801175 JANZEER CHAUDHARI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455580 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

571 42529802580 RAJESH K R Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455581 Commercial KGI Sr CCTC

572 42529801244 PUJARI SURYANARAYANA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455582 Commercial HUP Sr CCTC

573 42429803449 SURENDRA SINGH GURJAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455583 Commercial DPJ Sr CCTC

574 42529801192 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455584 Commercial HSRA Sr CCTC

575 42529802388 SANTOSH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455585 Commercial TK Sr CCTC

576 42629801233 ASHOK VARMA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455586 Commercial TK Sr CCTC

577 42429803316 PRADEEP KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455587 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

578 42429803135 EDUPUGANTI ARESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455588 Commercial SSPN/BO Sr CCTC
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579 42629801018 B ZAKEER Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455589 Commercial SBC/BO Sr CCTC

580 42429803126 PRINCE RAJ Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455590 Commercial SBC/PO/OW Sr CCTC

581 42529801851 KUDIGANA SATYAMNAIDU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455591 Commercial SBC/PO/OW Sr CCTC

582 42429803469 ANEMI RAVI KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455592 Commercial SQD/SBC Sr CCTC

583 42529802228 SRUBIN P Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455593 Commercial SBC/BO Sr CCTC

584 42429802968 SHIVARAJ R Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455594 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

585 42529802303 RAMESH KRISHNAN G Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455595 Commercial YPR/PO/OW Sr CCTC

586 42429803278 PAMUJULA VAMSI KRISHNA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455596 Commercial HSRA/BO Sr CCTC

587 42529802259 ASHRAY ARAVIND Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455597 Commercial COM CNT O Sr CCTC

588 42529802634 LALIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455598 Commercial SBC/PO/IW Sr CCTC

589 42629801044 MANJUNATH BK Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455599 Commercial KIAT/BO Sr CCTC

590 42529802433 ANKIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455600 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

591 42529802422 ABHISHEK KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455601 Commercial SBC/PO/IW Sr CCTC

592 42429803265 EDIGA PRUDVI RAJ Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455602 Commercial YNK/BO Sr CCTC

593 42429803211 MANJUNATH R P Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455603 Commercial TK/BO Sr CCTC

594 42429802889 AKHIL NATH A Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455604 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

595 42529802507 PRIYANSHU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455605 Commercial DBU GOODS Sr CCTC
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596 42429803106 BISWA PRAKASH SAHU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455606 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

597 42429803391 NITISH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455607 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

598 42529802603 AMRESH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455608 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

599 42429803419 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDIT Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455609 Commercial SBC/BO Sr CCTC

600 42429803100 MADHAV KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455610 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

601 42429803530 RUDRAVARAM VENKATA SURESH BABU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455611 Commercial SQD/SBC Sr CCTC

602 42529802530 RAVISH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455612 Commercial CPT/BO Sr CCTC

603 42429803418 KUMMITHI GURUPRASAD Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455613 Commercial YNK/BO Sr CCTC

604 42529802630 SOMIT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455614 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

605 42529802379 RAVI KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455615 Commercial SBC/PO/IW Sr CCTC

606 42429803220 GOLU RAMA KRISHNA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455616 Commercial MYA/BO Sr CCTC

607 42629800993 DEBASISH BISWAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455617 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

608 42429803434 AJAY SHARMA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455618 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

609 42529802115 AJAY SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455619 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

610 42529802293 SURAKATTULA UMAMAHESWAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455620 Commercial SBC/PO/IW Sr CCTC

611 42629801077 KALISETTI GOVINDARAO Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455621 Commercial BWT/BO Sr CCTC

612 42529801835 ASVIND KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455622 Commercial SBC/BO Sr CCTC
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613 42529802351 SARVESH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455623 Commercial BAW Sr CCTC

614 42529801856 OM PRAKASH YADAV Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455624 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

615 42429803409 SUDHANSU SEKHAR GIRI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455625 Commercial BWT/BO Sr CCTC

616 42529801893 HARSA DAS Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455626 Commercial YPR/PO/IW Sr CCTC

617 42429802875 PURUSHOTTAM BAIRWA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455627 Commercial BWT/BO Sr CCTC

618 245II130820 SETTIPALLI KULLAYAPPA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455628 Commercial HUP/BO Sr CCTC

619 42529802295 SHAIK KHAMARUDDIN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455629 Commercial BWT/BO Sr CCTC

620 42529802131 VISHAL KUMAR KUMAWAT Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455630 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

621 42529802399 GAUTAM KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455631 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

622 42429804966 GOVIND KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455632 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

623 42529801813 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455633 Commercial KJM/BO Sr CCTC

624 42529802121 AJJAYYA VADAKANNAVAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455634 Commercial MAD/BO Sr CCTC

625 42529801906 DEEPAK KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455635 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

626 42529801883 PAGANTI VEERESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455636 Commercial SBC/PO/OW Sr CCTC

627 42429803438 NISHANT KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455637 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

628 42429802954 ROUSHAN KUMAR RAKESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455638 Commercial YPR/PO/IW Sr CCTC

629 42629801336 PASUPULETI KOTESWARA RAO Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455639 Commercial SQD/SBC Sr CCTC
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630 42529802087 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455640 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

631 42529802345 SONU KUMAR SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455641 Commercial MLO/BO Sr CCTC

632 42429803509 NITISH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455642 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

633 42529801964 GULAB KUMAR SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455643 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

634 42429803442 ANKIT PRASAD Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455644 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

635 42429802956 BARRI DINESH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455645 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

636 42629801265 JAGANNATH MONDAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455646 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

637 42429802930 DUNGA SURYANARAYANA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455647 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

638 42429803413 SONU KUMAR YADAV Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455648 Commercial SQD/SBC Sr CCTC

639 42429802938 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455649 Commercial SQD/SBC Sr CCTC

640 42629801287 KILLADI SIMHACHALAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455650 Commercial GBD/BO Sr CCTC

641 42429803143 KAMAL SIVARAJ MANIPATI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455651 Commercial HUP/BO Sr CCTC

642 42629801269 NAURANGI LAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455652 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

643 42529802383 SANTOSH KUMAR PAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455653 Commercial YNK TC/O Sr CCTC

644 42429802962 JAKIR HUSSAIN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455654 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

645 42529801961 RAMESWAR MANDAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455655 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

646 42529802700 SUDHIR KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455656 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC
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647 42429803360 SAMAY SINGH GURJAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455657 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

648 42529802564 HUKUMA RAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455658 Commercial SQD/SBC Sr CCTC

649 42429803141 ANGOTHU ANIL KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455659 Commercial SBC/BO Sr CCTC

650 42929800120 MADIGA NAGA MADDAIAH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455660 Commercial SBC/BO Sr CCTC

651 42629801177 PANDURANGA PUJARI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455661 Commercial TK/BO Sr CCTC

652 42529802358 PAPAN BISWAS Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455662 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

653 42529801919 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455663 Commercial KJM/BO Sr CCTC

654 42529802104 ALOK KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455664 Commercial BNC/BO Sr CCTC

655 42529802206 DINESH CHAND MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455665 Commercial BNC/BO Sr CCTC

656 42429801690 MHETRE DINESH MANTESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455666 Commercial TK/BO Sr CCTC

657 42429803044 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455667 Commercial BWT/BO Sr CCTC

658 42629801272 SAVRU RAM Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455668 Commercial YPR/BO Sr CCTC

659 42429802877 PREETAM MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455669 Commercial SL/SBC Sr CCTC

660 42429803537 ANUJ KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455670 Commercial COL Sr CCTC

661 30429803677 TOLETI SOWJANYA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455671 Commercial CTI/O/KJM Sr CCTC

662 42500106079 PRAVESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455672 Commercial YPR Sr CCTC

663 42529801729 HEMANTH JENUKAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455673 Commercial STN/SBC Sr CCTC
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664 42529801748 SUREN R Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455674 Commercial CTI/O/YPR Sr CCTC

665 42529801747 SALIL CHOUDHARY Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455675 Commercial CTI/O/YPR Sr CCTC

666 42529802903 N SURI BABU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455676 Commercial MLO Sr CCTC

667 42529802904 LALITHA BAI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455677 Commercial HUP Sr CCTC

668 45216018806 RESHMA S PILLAI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455678 Commercial BNC Sr CCTC

669 42429806021 HIMANSHI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455679 Commercial BNC/BO Sr CCTC

670 42429806009 ANJALI KUMARI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455680 Commercial KJM/BO Sr CCTC

671 42529804622 SOMBIR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455681 Commercial SBC/PO/OW Sr CCTC

672 42529804552 ALOK ADAK Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455682 Commercial SMVB/BO Sr CCTC

673 42529804561 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455683 Commercial WFD/BO Sr CCTC

674 42529804555 AMIT KUMAR SHAW Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455684 Commercial SBC/BO Sr CCTC

675 42529804564 HIMANCHAL SEN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455685 Commercial SMVB/BO Sr CCTC

676 42529804556 BHAJAN LAL SUTHAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455686 Commercial CTI/O/KJM Sr CCTC

677 42529804553 BODDUPALLI ANJANEYULU Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455687 Commercial KPN/BO Sr CCTC

678 42529804548 PAWAN KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455688 Commercial SBC/BO Sr CCTC

679 42529804621 GARA RAMAKRISHNA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455689 Commercial HUP/BO Sr CCTC

680 42529804615 PRITAM SIKDER Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455690 Commercial CTI/O/YPR Sr CCTC
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681 42529804624 VENKATESHWAR RAO A Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455691 Commercial PKD/BO Sr CCTC

682 42529804565 MANISH KUMAR JAISWAL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455692 Commercial SBC/PO/OW Sr CCTC

683 42529804619 NITISH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455693 Commercial SMVB/PO Sr CCTC

684 42529804623 MONU KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455694 Commercial MYA/BO Sr CCTC

685 42529804550 VIKAS KUMAR SUMAN Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455695 Commercial SL/DEPO/SBC Sr CCTC

686 42529804610 KUMAR RAVI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455696 Commercial HSRA/BO Sr CCTC

687 42529804563 VIKASH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455697 Commercial KJM/BO Sr CCTC

688 42529804567 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455698 Commercial SBC/PO/IW Sr CCTC

689 42529804562 SANTOSH KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455699 Commercial YPR/BO Sr CCTC

690 42529804551 PRAVEEN KUMAR Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455700 Commercial SMVB/PO Sr CCTC

691 42529804612 SUBHASH CHAND SAINI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455701 Commercial NDV GOODS SHED Sr CCTC

692 42529804554 SUBHASH SIROHI Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455702 Commercial SBC/BO Sr CCTC

693 42529804613 GOWTHAM RAMESH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455703 Commercial NYH/BO Sr CCTC

694 42529804560 ANKIT CHANDEL Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455704 Commercial CRLM/BO Sr CCTC

695 42529804616 OM PRAKASH TAK Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455705 Commercial MWM/BO Sr CCTC

696 42529804547 VISHWA MOHAN MISHRA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455706 Commercial SMVB/BO Sr CCTC

697 42529804566 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455707 Commercial CTI/O/SBC Sr CCTC
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698 24429807671 POOJA SHARMA Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455708 Commercial CRS/SBC/PRS Sr CCTC

699 42629802705 CHEKKAPALLI SATISH Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 62455709 Commercial TK/BO Sr CCTC

700 42504656398 A. VINCENT RAJ Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455710 Mechanical SMVB Sr. Technician

701 42504666094 S. PRAKASH Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455711 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

702 42504666215 B. JOHN Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455712 Mechanical YPR Sr. Technician

703 42504667657 NANDISHA. R Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455713 Mechanical SGT Sr. Technician

704 42508317951 PRAVEEN KUMAR SURPUR Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455714 Mechanical YPR Sr. Technician

705 42504670106 B. HARI PRASAD Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455715 Mechanical SMVB Sr. Technician

706 42504678485 RAMESH. V Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455716 Mechanical SGT Sr. Technician

707 42504657585 ASLAM SAB Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455717 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

708 42504657603 B.M.VISHALA Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455718 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

709 42504700004 G.MOHAN Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455719 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

710 42504657378 S.B.PANKAJAKSHI Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455720 Mechanical YPR Sr. Technician

711 42504660882 M.GOPI Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455721 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

712 42504660778 ABDUL ALEEM Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455722 Mechanical SGT Sr. Technician

713 42504670567 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455723 Mechanical YPR Sr. Technician

714 42504670834 V.SRIDHARA Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455724 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician
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715 42504664644 K.BHARATHI Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455725 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

716 42504664875 L.RAVI KUMAR Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455726 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

717 42504660444 R.GOPALA Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455727 Mechanical SGT Sr. Technician

718 15205611854 MEHABOOB PASHA Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455728 Mechanical SGT Sr. Technician

719 42504672015 N.KEMPARAJU Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455729 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

720 15208260709 H MUNILAKSHMI Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455730 Mechanical SGT Sr. Technician

721 42504671986 GURUMURTHY Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455731 Mechanical YPR Sr. Technician

722 42504666318 C.S.ESHWARAPPA Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455732 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

723 42504666616 M.MADHUKAR Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455733 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

724 42504673114 NARAYANASWAMY Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455734 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

725 42504672060 SRINIVAS BEVARA Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455735 Mechanical SMVB Sr. Technician

726 42500106510 VENKATESH Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455736 Mechanical YPR Sr. Technician

727 42500104003 BHIMAYYA Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455737 Mechanical YPR Sr. Technician

728 42504672883 S.KOKILA Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455738 Mechanical YPR Sr. Technician

729 42504673262 SURESH BABU NUTAKKI Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455739 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

730 42504673629 G.MEGANATHAN Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455740 Mechanical SBC Sr. Technician

731 42504667773 MAHESHA.G. Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455741 Mechanical YPR Sr. Technician
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732 42504666835 PRAKASH S Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 69455742 Mechanical SGT Sr. Technician

733 42504506800 NANDU Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 73455743 Engineering SR DEN/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

734 42529801274 JYOTI Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 73455744 Engineering SR DEN/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

735 42500000565 K JYOTHI Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 73455745 Engineering SR DEN/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

736 42529801548 GIRISH KUMAR J P Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 73455746 Engineering SSE/P.WAY/KIGL Junior Clerk 

737 42904669507 UMAKANT BORAKAR Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 73455747 Engineering CN/BNC Junior Clerk 

738 42529803956 PAVITHRA R Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 73455748 Engineering SSE/P.WAY/KIGL Junior Clerk 

739 42504512028 BRAJ MOHAN BODRA Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 73455749 Engineering SR DEN/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

740 42529806013 KANHAIYA KUMAR JHA Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 73455750 Engineering SR DEN/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

741 42500650463 DAYANANDA T Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455751 Mechanical SR.CDO/O/YPR Junior Clerk 

742 42504681848 MUNIRATHNAMMA P Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455752 Mechanical SR.CDO/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

743 42504668901 ABHILASH S V Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455753 Mechanical SR.CDO/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

744 42500108013 MIYAKANNI S Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455754 Mechanical SR.DEE/TRS/KJM Junior Clerk 

745 42504386905 D BHAGI BAI Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455755 Mechanical SR.CDO/O/YPR Junior Clerk 

746 425ZZ001964 SUBBAIAH K Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455756 Mechanical SR.DEE/TRS/O/KJM Junior Clerk 

747 42529801273 A NISHA BANU Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455757 Mechanical SR.CDO/O/YPR Junior Clerk 

748 42500470580 G LOKESH Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455758 Mechanical SR.DEE/TRS/O/KJM Junior Clerk 
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749 42504669618 ALLOYSIOUS SAGAYARAJ Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455759 Mechanical SR.DEE/O/TRO Junior Clerk 

750 42529800158 RAMAKANT Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455760 Mechanical SR.DEE/TRS/O/KJM Junior Clerk 

751 53164040013 YERRA SHANTI SWAROOP Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455761 Mechanical SR.CDO/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

752 42529802760 MARIYA JAISON Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455762 Mechanical SR.CDO/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

753 42529802913 DANESHWARI ASHOK Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455763 Mechanical SR.DME/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

754 42529803390 AISHWARYA B Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455764 Mechanical SR.CDO/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

755 42500100767 B K PRASHANT Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455765 Mechanical SR.DEE/TRS/O/KJM Junior Clerk 

756 42529801281 A SURESH Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455766 Mechanical SR.CDO/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

757 42529804661 ASIHSH BAIRWA Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455767 Mechanical CN/BNC Junior Clerk 

758 4252805046 VISHNU Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455768 Mechanical Sr.DSO/O/SBC lien at Sr.DME/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

759 42529806019 MANOJ KUMAR Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 74455769 Mechanical Sr.DSO/O/SBC lien at Sr.DME/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

760 42505575874 M.SAVITHRI Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Electrical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 72455770 Electrical SR.DEE/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

761 42508002356 TARUN.M.J Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Electrical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 72455771 Electrical SR.DEE/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

762 42529804671 SHASHANK KUMAR Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Electrical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 72455772 Electrical CN/BNC Junior Clerk 

763 42529804811 RADHESHYAM MEENA Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Electrical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 72455773 Electrical SR.DEE/O/SBC Junior Clerk 

764 42529806069 SANI DIVAL Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Electrical SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 72455774 Electrical CN/BNC Junior Clerk 

765 42504682087 MANOJKUMAR SINGH Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455775 Signal SSE/Sig/MYA Sr.Tech/Signal
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766 42504682695 SANJEEV KUMAR Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455776 Signal SSE/Sig/MYA Sr.Tech/Signal

767 42504683402 N. BASKAR Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455777 Signal SSE/Sig/DPJ Sr.Tech/Signal

768 42504682567 GURU MAUJ SHARAN Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455778 Signal SSE/Sig/SBC Sr.Tech/Signal

769 42504682129 A.L.RANNUNAIK Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455779 Signal SSE/Sig/HUP Sr.Tech/Signal

770 42504682609 N SENTHILKUMAR Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455780 Signal SSE/Sig/HSRA Sr.Tech/Signal

771 42604D00010 PREMASIS GOSWAMI Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455781 Signal SSE/Sig/TK Sr.Tech/Signal

772 42504682038 S.PALANIVELU Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455782 Signal SSE/Sig/KPN Sr.Tech/Signal

773 42504683168 BRAJ MOHAN SINGH Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455783 Signal SSE/Sig/YPR Sr.Tech/Signal

774 01300706 GANESH.K.P Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455784 Signal Dy.CSTE/Proj/SBC Sr.Tech/Signal

775 42504682117 M.OBILI Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455785 Signal SSE/Sig/DPJ Sr.Tech/Signal

776 42504000092 T. G. RAMANJINI Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455786 Signal SSE/Sig/YNK Sr.Tech/Signal

777 42500550226 M MAHESHA Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455787 Signal SSE/Sig/YPR Sr.Tech/Signal

778 42504683993 RAMBIR Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455788 Signal SSE/Sig/SBC Sr.Tech/Signal

779 04700326 MALLESHA.M Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ SBC 17.03.2026 Bengaluru 4 71455789 Signal Dy.CSTE/Proj/SBC Tech/I/Signal

780 42604357024 MANJUNATHA Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ MYSS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 70355790 Mechanical HAS/MYS Sr.Tech

781 42604356627 PUTTAMANI Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ MYSS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 70355791 Mechanical MYS/MYS Sr.Tech
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782 42604356639 H.SRINIVASANAIK Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ MYSS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 70355792 Mechanical MYS/MYS Sr.Tech

783 42613D00145 MADHU M D Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355793 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN CCTC

784 42609D00125 B M RACHANAKATTI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355794 Operating SS(O)/RNR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

785 42629801839 NAVEEN KUMAR R C Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355795 Operating SS(O)/MNGT/MYS DN Pointsman-B

786 42608D00234 PRAVEEN SANKAMMANAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355796 Operating SS(O)/RNR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

787 42613D99964 SATISH G NAIK Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355797 Operating SS(O)/BNTC/MYS DN Pointsman-A

788 42609D00070 M PRADEEP Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355798 Operating SS(O)/MNGT/MYS DN Pointsman-A

789 42612D01225 B SRINIVASA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355799 Operating SS(O)/MNGT/MYS DN Pointsman-A

790 42613D00544 KUMARA B R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355800 Operating SS(O)/TI/C/SMET/MYS DN Pointsman-A

791 42613D00081 KALLESHA B B Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355801 Operating SS(O)/SPV/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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792 42612D00197 SANJAY KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355802 Operating SS(O)/MSS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

793 42613D00119 RAMESHA J N Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355803 Operating SS(O)/SPV/MYS DN Pointsman-A

794 42607D00364 K GOVINDA RAJU Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355804 Operating SS(O)/SKLR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

795 42612D00376 KRISHNA PRASAD M A Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355805 Operating SS(O)/SKLR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

796 42629801470 ANANDU SASI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355806 Operating SS(O)/SKLR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

797 42629800124 GOPI N Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355807 Operating SS(O)/HLK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

798 42610D00170 P J NAGARAJA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355808 Operating SS(O)/KAG/MYS DN Pointsman-A

799 42607D00370 P PARAMESHWAR NAIK Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355809 Operating SS(O)/DVG/MYS DN Pointsman-A

800 42607D00296 T SIDDESH KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355810 Operating SS(O)/HLK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

801 42604389967 SHABEER AHMED Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355811 Operating SS(O)/DVG/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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802 42629800137 NEELAPPA GUDDARADDI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355812 Operating SS(O)/CLI/MYS DN Pointsman-A

803 42629800872 R PRAJWAL Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355813 Operating SS(O)/TI/C/HRR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

804 42615d00545 MOULALI M Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355814 Operating SS(O)/KMPS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

805 42614d00371 MOHAMED ISMAIL Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355815 Operating SS(O)/KMPS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

806 42612D00057 BASAPPA BANNIMATTI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355816 Operating SS(O)/DAD/MYS DN Pointsman-A

807 42612d01222 MALLAPPA M MOTEBENNUR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355817 Operating SS(O)/DAD/MYS DN Pointsman-A

808 42616D00014 BEERESH L GANGAMMANAVAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355818 Operating SS(O)/RNR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

809 42605D00121 SUBASH J LAMANI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355819 Operating SS(O)/RNR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

810 42607285036 SYAD MAHABOOB SAB Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355820 Operating SS(O)/CTA/MYS DN Pointsman-A

811 42613D00273 MANJUNATHA G H Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355821 Operating SS(O)/RGI/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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812 424N1350273 THIMMAIAH G Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355822 Operating SS(O)/RGI/MYS DN Pointsman-A

813 42613D99978 RAVI H B Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355823 Operating SS(O)/SHV/MYS DN Pointsman-A

814 42612D00270 RUDRESH L Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355824 Operating SS(O)/CTA/MYS DN Pointsman-A

815 42612D99978 THIPPA NAIK. G Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355825 Operating SS(O)/HSD/MYS DN Pointsman-A

816 42615D00382 N P AJAY KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355826 Operating SS(O)/JRU/MYS DN Pointsman-A

817 42613D00585 MANJUNATHA N Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355827 Operating SS(O)/JRU/MYS DN Pointsman-A

818 42612D00174 SHANKARANNA R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355828 Operating SS(O)/JRU/MYS DN Pointsman-A

819 42504514449 NAGARAJA S R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355829 Operating SS(O)/JRU/MYS DN Pointsman-A

820 42608303266 N KRISHNAMURTHY Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355830 Operating SS(O)/JRU/MYS DN Shunting Master Grade-II

821 42604389610 M BASAVARAJU Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355831 Operating SS(O)/AP/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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822 42607D00034 ABDUL HANAN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355832 Operating SS(O)/TI/C/ASK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

823 42610D00212 H R NATARAJA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355833 Operating SS(O)/BSN/MYS DN Pointsman-A

824 42612D00050 YOGESHA M Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355834 Operating SS(O)/TTR/MYS DN CCTC

825 42605D99969 NAGESHA N Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355835 Operating SS(O)/MNGT/MYS DN Pointsman-A

826 42607D00365 S MURALI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355836 Operating SS(O)/MNGT/MYS DN Pointsman-A

827 42606D00095 A AMBARISH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355837 Operating SS(O)/MNGT/MYS DN Pointsman-A

828 42612D00591 LOKESHA G K Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355838 Operating SS(O)/HLN/MYS DN Pointsman-A

829 42612D00273 CHAYAPATHI M A Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355839 Operating SS(O)/JRU/MYS DN Pointsman-A

830 42614D00116 CHANDRAN K Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355840 Operating SS(O)/YDK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

831 42629800692 ARUN KUMAR S Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355841 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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832 42629800223 JADALA CHINNAMADDILETI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355842 Operating SS(O)/MOMU/MYS DN Pointsman-A

833 42629801434 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355843 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN CCTC

834 42608D00037 R MANJUNATH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355844 Operating SS(O)/BSN/MYS DN Pointsman-A

835 42607D00292 G RAMACHANDRA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355845 Operating SS(O)/BSN/MYS DN Pointsman-A

836 42611D00150 K YATHISH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355846 Operating SS(O)/TTR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

837 42612D00255 B RAMESHA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355847 Operating SS(O)/HLV/MYS DN Pointsman-A

838 424N1250757 MANJUNATHA H Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355848 Operating SS(O)/TLGI/MYS DN Pointsman-A

839 42610D00179 V RAGHU Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355849 Operating SS(O)/DVG/MYS DN Pointsman-A

840 424N1250744 RUDRESH B Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355850 Operating SS(O)/DVG/MYS DN Pointsman-A

841 42629800135 RAVI T Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355851 Operating SS(O)/HRR/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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842 424N1350506 TARA K ACHARI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355852 Operating SS(O)/TLGP/MYS DN Pointsman-A

843 42606D00139 JAYA PRAKASH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355853 Operating SS(O)/BDVT/MYS DN Pointsman-A

844 42613D00296 ARUNA S Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355854 Operating SS(O)/RRB/MYS DN Pointsman-A

845 42614D00405 RAVI T K Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355855 Operating SS(O)/RRB/MYS DN Pointsman-A

846 42613D00382 PRADEEPA R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355856 Operating SS(O)/RRB/MYS DN Pointsman-A

847 42609D00006 S JAISHANKAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355857 Operating SS(O)/RRB/MYS DN Pointsman-A

848 42609D00026 KENCHAPPA R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355858 Operating SS(O)/SMET/MYS DN Pointsman-A

849 42545233210 BELAKERAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355859 Operating SS(O)/AVC/MYS DN Pointsman-A

850 42608D00047 SUNIL KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355860 Operating SS(O)/AVC/MYS DN Pointsman-A

851 42611D00370 KRISHNA NAGESH UPPARA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355861 Operating SS(O)/AVC/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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852 42606D00094 MAHADEVA S Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355862 Operating SS(O)/HAH/MYS DN Pointsman-A

853 42607D00024 RAMESH GAJI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355863 Operating SS(O)/BYD/MYS DN Pointsman-A

854 42608303083 MARDANSAB MEHABOOB N Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355864 Operating SS(O)/BYD/MYS DN Pointsman-A

855 42607D00060 BASAVARAJ DALAVAI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355865 Operating SS(O)/BYD/MYS DN Pointsman-A

856 42608D00040 C MANJUNATHA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355866 Operating SS(O)/CTA/MYS DN Pointsman-A

857 42629800873 ARUN R K Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355867 Operating SS(O)/DRU/MYS DN Pointsman-A

858 42612D00026 HEMARAJ Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355868 Operating SS(O)/RRB/MYS DN Pointsman-A

859 42629800068 S PRAVEEN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355869 Operating SS(O)/RRB/MYS DN Pointsman-A

860 42613D99952 ANITHA T R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355870 Operating SS(O)/RRB/MYS DN Pointsman-A

861 42613D99953 MANOJ KUMAR K N Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355871 Operating SS(O)/RRB/MYS DN Pointsman-A



SI No. IPAS No Employee Name Post/Subject Name Division Date of Exam City Center Code Unique ID Department Unit Present Designation

862 42610D00213 H S RAVIKUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355872 Operating SS(O)/HVL/MYS DN Pointsman-A

863 42614D00344 AMOGHAVARSHA R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355873 Operating SS(O)/BSLH/MYS DN Pointsman-A

864 42612D01233 SHANTHAMMA H H Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355874 Operating SS(O)/SRF/MYS DN Pointsman-A

865 424N1251548 RAVI BEERAPPA NAIK Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355875 Operating SS(O)/SRF/MYS DN Pointsman-A

866 42611D00367 G SANDEEP Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355876 Operating SS(O)/SRF/MYS DN Pointsman-A

867 42613D00112 MALATHESHA R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355877 Operating SS(O)/SRF/MYS DN Pointsman-A

868 42615D00004 SANJAY KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355878 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

869 42615D00381 MOSE  JOSEPH JAMMALMADI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355879 Operating SS(O)/HRR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

870 42629800244 NAGARAJ OLEKAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355880 Operating SS(O)/SMET/MYS DN Pointsman-A

871 42612D00876 MANJUNATHA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355881 Operating SS(O)/TLGP/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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872 42605D00084 N SURESH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355882 Operating SS(O)/BBNH/MYS DN Pointsman-A

873 42612D01221 M GANGADHARAPPA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355883 Operating SS(O)/JRU/MYS DN Pointsman-A

874 42529800885 THIMMARAHUTARA KUMARA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355884 Operating SS(O)/JRU/MYS DN Pointsman-A

875 42613D00537 PRAVEEN M H Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355885 Operating SS(O)/ALUR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

876 42608D00039 V NAGARAJ Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355886 Operating SS(O)/SMET/MYS DN Pointsman-A

877 42545184610 SANJAY NAIK Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355887 Operating SS(O)/SMET/MYS DN Pointsman-A

878 42611D00146 GURU PRASAD REDDY R Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355888 Operating SS(O)/SMET/MYS DN Pointsman-A

879 42607D00289 NINGARAJU Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355889 Operating SS(O)/CTA/MYS DN Pointsman-A

880 42605D00009 MAHADEVA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355890 Operating SS(O)/KRNR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

881 42629800413 GANGAVARAM THRIVENI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355891 Operating SS(O)/JRU/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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882 42610D00176 AZGHAR ALI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355892 Operating SS(O)/HRR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

883 42629801690 JAYANTH K Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355893 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

884 42608D00036 J LOKESH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355894 Operating SS(O)/BGPA/MYS DN Pointsman-A

885 42608D00056 H C LOKESH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355895 Operating SS(O)/ASK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

886 42629800143 KALADARSHI B Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355896 Operating SS(O)/ASK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

887 42629801433 BANTI KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355897 Operating SS(O)/ASK/MYS DN CCTC

888 42629801342 SHIVAM KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355898 Operating SS(O)/SBC/MYS DN CCTC

889 42629802423 MOHAMMED IMRAN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355899 Operating SS(O)/HRR/MYS DN Sr.TNC/ HRR

890 42629801408 RANVIR KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355900 Operating SS(O)/SBC/MYS DN CCTC

891 42629801221 RAMANUJ KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355901 Operating SS(O)/SBC/MYS DN CCTC
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892 42629800928 SHEKHAR SINGH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355902 Operating SS(O)/SBC/MYS DN CCTC

893 42629801099 GAURAV RANJAN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355903 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN CCTC/ MYS

894 42613D00546 PRABHU KUMAR C Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355904 Operating SS(O)/ASK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

895 42613D00080 RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD P M Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355905 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN CCTC

896 42612D00815 MAHESHA M C Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355906 Operating SS(O)/HAH/MYS DN Pointsman-A

897 42629800079 SWAMY M Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355907 Operating SS(O)/KRNR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

898 42610D00005 AJAY M Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355908 Operating SS(O)/NTW/MYS DN Pointsman-A

899 42608303873 S VIJAYAN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355909 Operating SS(O)/NRJ/MYS DN Pointsman-A

900 42607D00047 G SRINIVASA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355910 Operating SS(O)/YDK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

901 42610D00233 G NIRANJAN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355911 Operating SS(O)/MNGT/MYS DN Pointsman-A



SI No. IPAS No Employee Name Post/Subject Name Division Date of Exam City Center Code Unique ID Department Unit Present Designation

902 42612D00085 N MALLESHA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355912 Operating SS(O)/NTW/MYS DN Pointsman-A

903 42629800066 DILEEP E Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355913 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

904 42629801070 BORA GANAPATHI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355914 Operating SS(O)/SBC/MYS DN CCTC

905 42500481932 GANAVI N Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355915 Operating SS(O)/MNGT/MYS DN Pointsman-A

906 42629800981 DHARMENDRA PANDEY Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355916 Operating SS(O)/SBC/MYS DN CCTC

907 42629801359 ABHISHEK KUMAR ARYA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355917 Operating SS(O)/SBC/MYS DN CCTC

908 42611D00084 H D SRIKANTH Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355918 Operating SS(O)/HAS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

909 42611D00105 N MAHESHA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355919 Operating SS(O)/HAS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

910 42615D00008 A VENKAT HARI PRASAD Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355920 Operating SS(O)/KNVH/MYS DN Pointsman-A

911 42613D00611 MADHUMATHI P Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355921 Operating SS(O)/ASK/MYS DN Pointsman-A



SI No. IPAS No Employee Name Post/Subject Name Division Date of Exam City Center Code Unique ID Department Unit Present Designation

912 42616D00015 NAYAZ M Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355922 Operating SS(O)/HRR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

913 42606D00127 B R GANGADHAR NAIK Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355923 Operating SS(O)/ASK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

914 42613D00083 CHANDRASHEKARA H K Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355924 Operating SS(O)/HAS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

915 42612D00125 LATHA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355925 Operating SS(O)/HAS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

916 42611D00315 R P RAVI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355926 Operating SS(O)/BGPA/MYS DN Pointsman-A

917 42612D01226 T RAMASWAMY Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355927 Operating SS(O)/AP/MYS DN Pointsman-A

918 42609D00013 E P MALLESHA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355928 Operating SS(O)/HAS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

919 42612D00009 MALATHESH R CHAVAN Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355929 Operating SS(O)/HVR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

920 42613D00230 MANJAPPA MOOLIMANI Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355930 Operating SS(O)/HVR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

921 42629801447 ASHA G Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355931 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN Pointsman-A
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922 42614D00216 SHIVAPPA M B Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355932 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN CCTC

923 42629800078 KIRAN KUMAR G Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355933 Operating SS(O)/KDO/MYS DN Pointsman-A

924 42608D00038 A SREENIVASA Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355934 Operating SS(O)/ASK/MYS DN Pointsman-A

925 42610D00224 SAGAI MARY Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355935 Operating SS(O)/SMET/MYS DN Pointsman-A

926 42629801222 GANDALA PRAVEEN KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355936 Operating SS(O)/SBC/MYS DN CCTC

927 42629801061 GONIPOGU YUVARAJU Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355937 Operating SS(O)/SLU/MYS DN CCTC

928 42614D00262 NARENDRA KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355938 Operating SS(O)/TTR/MYS DN Pointsman-A

929 42613D00093 SHANTHA KUMAR D Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355939 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN CCTC

930 42613D00040 RAJESHA P Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355940 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

931 42611D00318 K SUNIL KUMAR Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS MYS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 64355941 Operating SS(O)/MYS/MYS DN Pointsman-A

932 424N1350260 RAGHAVENDRA CR JrClerk in Level 2 16 LDCE Mech MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 66355942 Mechanical MYSS General Asst.
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933 425N1350172 DEVARAJU S S JrClerk in Level 2 16 LDCE Mech MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 66355943 Mechanical MYSS General Asst.

934 42612D00746 PRADEEP PRASANNA JrClerk in Level 2 16 LDCE Mech MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 66355944 Mechanical MYSS General Asst.

935 424N1350260 RAGHAVENDRA CR JrClerk in Level 2 33 PRQ Mech MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 67355945 Mechanical MYSS General Asst.

936 425N1350172 DEVARAJU S S JrClerk in Level 2 33 PRQ Mech MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 67355946 Mechanical MYSS General Asst.

937 42612D00746 PRADEEP PRASANNA JrClerk in Level 2 33 PRQ Mech MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 67355947 Mechanical MYSS General Asst.

938 428ZZ130508 ANANDA K M JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355948 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

939 428ZZ130510 VIJAY K M JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355949 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

940 428ZZ130511 VENKATESHA C N JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355950 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

941 428ZZ130512 SOMASHEKARA K C JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355951 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

942 428ZZ130513 BHARATHI R J JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355952 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

943 428ZZ130514 MANJU M S JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355953 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

944 428ZZ130515 NAGARAJU H C JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355954 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

945 428ZZ130516 SURESHA M JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355955 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

946 428ZZ130518 MALA CHINNA RANGANNA JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355956 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

947 428ZZ130519 BASAVARAJU . J JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355957 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

948 428ZZ130520 PRABHA C L JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355958 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

949 428ZZ130523 SHIVARAMU M JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355959 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

950 428ZZ130524 VISHWAS R U JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355960 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

951 428ZZ130525 ANANDA KUMARA C P JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355961 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

952 428ZZ130528 YOGENDRA. K.N JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355962 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

953 42504512367 SIRISHA T K JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355963 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

954 428ZZ130533 MITHILASH PRASAD JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355964 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

955 428ZZ130534 VIRUPAKSHA H K JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355965 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

956 428ZZ130535 KRISHNAIH H M JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355966 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

957 428ZZ130537 PRABHUSWAMI .M JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355967 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

958 428ZZ130538 SHANTHI.S JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355968 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

959 428ZZ130543 S ARMUGAM JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355969 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

960 427ZK120166 ARPITA PINDAKUR JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355970 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

961 24129800157 B.SANTHI JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355971 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

962 428ZZ150501 HARSHITH KUAR D KOTIAN JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355972 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

963 42829800308 RAMYA.S JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355973 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

964 42529802679 NARENDER KUMAR.B JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355974 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

965 42829800143 B. SHASHI KUMAR JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355975 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

966 42929800234 H .NAGESH JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355976 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

967 42429806543 GANESH KUMAR . M JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355977 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

968 42829800357 SANTOSH B BOODANNAWAR JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355978 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

969 42829800358 SURESH BABU.N JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355979 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot
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970 42829800356 KIRANKUMAR .A JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355980 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot

971 42829800120 S M CHIKKANNA JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ MYSS 17.03.2026 Mysuru 3 68355981 Stores MGSD/AP Asst. Depot



Row Labels
17.03.2026

1
Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC
Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL
Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS
JrClerk in Level 2 33 PRQ Mech

2
Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL
JrClerk in Level 2 16 LDCE Mech
JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ
Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech
Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ MYSS
Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ
Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Electrical
Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering
Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical

18.03.2026
1

Chief Law Assistants in Level 7
Depot Material Superintendent in Level 6
Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE
Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL
Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35
Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE

2
Chief Staff & Welfare Inspector in Level 7
Instructor Operating in Level 7
Office Superintendent in Level 6 20 LDCE
Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE

Grand Total



Row Labels Count of Roll No QP/Subject Code
Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 SBC 176 62
Chief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in Level 6 UBL 168 63
Chief Law Assistants in Level 7 11 75
Chief Staff & Welfare Inspector in Level 7 2 76
Depot Material Superintendent in Level 6 2 77
Goods Train Manager in Level 5 MYS 149 64
Goods Train Manager in Level 5 UBL 154 65
Instructor Operating in Level 7 24 78
JrClerk in Level 2 16 LDCE Mech 3 66
JrClerk in Level 2 33 PRQ Mech 3 67
JrClerk in Level 2 Stores PRQ 34 68
Junior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech 33 69
Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE 68 79
Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ MYSS 3 70
Junior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL 9 80
Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ 15 71
Office Superintendent in Level 6 20 LDCE 3 81
Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Electrical 5 72
Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering 8 73
Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical 19 74
Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 23 82
Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE 38 83
Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE 21 84
Grand Total 971



DOE Shift Div
17.03.2026 1 SBC
17.03.2026 1 UBL
18.03.2026 1 HQ
18.03.2026 2 HQ
18.03.2026 1 HQ
17.03.2026 1 MYS
17.03.2026 2 UBL
18.03.2026 2 HQ
17.03.2026 2 MYSS
17.03.2026 1 MYSS
17.03.2026 2 MYSS
17.03.2026 2 SBC
18.03.2026 1 UBL
17.03.2026 2 MYS
18.03.2026 1 UBL
17.03.2026 2 SBC
18.03.2026 2 HQ
17.03.2026 2 SBC
17.03.2026 2 SBC
17.03.2026 2 SBC
18.03.2026 1 HQ
18.03.2026 2 UBL
18.03.2026 1 UBL



Sl.No. Division 
/ Unit

Departme
nt Post & Pay Level Selection Type

Date of 
Notificati
on

Posts 
Notified PwBD

No. of 
Applicant
s

Date of 
CBT Sessions

UR SC ST Total

10 UBL CommercialChief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in 
Level-6 UBL 75% PQ 05.11.2025 55 11 5 71

3 
(HH-2, 
LD-1)

168 17.03.20
26 1

14 SBC CommercialChief Commercial cum Ticket Supervisor in 
Level-6 SBC 75% PQ 26.09.2025 77 15 7 99

4 
(HH-2; 
LD-2)

176 17.03.20
26 1

2 HQ Law BranchChief Law Assistants in Level-7 60% PQ 18.12.2025 1 0 0 1 1(VI-LV) 12 18.03.20
26 1

3 HQ Personnel Chief Staff & Welfare Inspector in Level-7 20% LDCE 18.12.2025 0 1 1 2 0 1 18.03.20
26 2

1 HQ Stores Depot Material Superintendent in Level-6 66-2/3% PQ 13.11.2025 4 1 0 5 1 2 18.03.20
26 1

11 UBL Operating Goods Train Manager in Level-5 UBL 15% LDCE 05.11.2025 76 15 10 101 0 154 17.03.20
26 2

20 MYS Operating Goods Train Manager in Level-5 MYS 60% PQ 25.09.2025 129 44 21 194 0 149 17.03.20
26 1

6 HQ MDZTI/DWRInstructor (Operating) in Level-7 Ex.Cadre Tenure 13.10.2025 4 0 0 4 0 24 18.03.20
26 2

21 MYSS MechanicalJr.Clerk in Level-2 33 PRQ Mech 33-1/3% PRQ 07.10.2025 4 3 0 7 0 3 17.03.20
26 1

22 MYSS MechanicalJr.Clerk in Level-2 16 LDCE Mech 16-2/3% LDCE 27.12.2025 2 1 1 4 0 3 17.03.20
26 2

23 MYSS Stores Jr.Clerk in Level-2 Stores PRQ PRQ 07.10.2025 2 0 0 2 0 34 17.03.20
26 2

7 UBL Electrical Junior Engineer Electrical GS in Level 6 25 LDCE 25% LDCE 24.10.2025 2 0 0 2 0 68 18.03.20
26 1

9 UBL MechanicalJunior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ UBL25% PQ 28.10.2025 1 1 1 3 0 9 18.03.20
26 1

15 SBC MechanicalJunior Engineer C and W in Level 6 25 PQ SBC Mech 25% PQ 23.09.2025 8 2 1 11 0 33 17.03.20
26 2

19 MYS MechanicalJunior Engineer Mechanical C and W in Level 6 25 PQ MYSS25% PQ 25.09.2025 0 1 0 1 0 3 17.03.20
26 2

13 SBC Signal Junior Engineer Signal in Level 6 40 PQ 40% PQ 08.12.2025 3 2 0 5 0 15 17.03.20
26 2

5 HQ HQ/Ministerial CadreOffice Superintendent in Level 6 20 LDCE 20% LDCE 26.11.2025 13 4 0 17 1 3 18.03.20
26 2

16 SBC MechanicalSenior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Mechanical 66-2/3% PQ 17.12.2025 15 4 2 21 0 19 17.03.20
26 2

17 SBC EngineeringSenior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Engineering 66-2/3% PQ 17.12.2025 4 2 2 8
2 

(VH-1, 
HH-1)

8 17.03.20
26 2

18 SBC Electrical Senior Clerk Level 5 66 PQ Electrical 66-2/3% PQ 26.12.2025 2 2 1 5 2 (VH) 5 17.03.20
26 2

4 HQ Personnel Staff and Welfare Inspector in Level 6 35 35% 04.12.2025 1 0 1 2 0 23 18.03.20
26 1



12 UBL Electrical Technician III AC in Level 2 25 LDCE 25% LDCE 19.11.2025 11 2 1 14 1 (HH) 38 18.03.20
26 2

8 UBL Electrical Technician III Electrical TL in Level 2 25 LDCE 25% LDCE 10.11.2025 7 1 1 9 1 (HH) 21 18.03.20
26 1

421 112 55 588 16 971
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